
Mills Lane - September 2015

9/1/15 - 9/30/15 MILLS LANE

Total 5949

Peak Day Sat, Sep 26, 2015 (467)

Minimum Day Sun, Sep 20, 2015 (21)

Max Day of the Week Thursday

Hourly Average 8

Daily Average 198

Monthly Average 6036

Date MILLS LANE

Tue, Sep 1, 2015 115

Wed, Sep 2, 2015 337

Thu, Sep 3, 2015 405

Fri, Sep 4, 2015 69

Sat, Sep 5, 2015 79

Sun, Sep 6, 2015 42

Mon, Sep 7, 2015 60

Tue, Sep 8, 2015 40

Wed, Sep 9, 2015 83

Thu, Sep 10, 2015 278

Fri, Sep 11, 2015 198

Sat, Sep 12, 2015 119

Sun, Sep 13, 2015 109

Mon, Sep 14, 2015 295

Tue, Sep 15, 2015 341

Wed, Sep 16, 2015 163

Thu, Sep 17, 2015 162

Fri, Sep 18, 2015 79

Sat, Sep 19, 2015 84

Sun, Sep 20, 2015 21

Mon, Sep 21, 2015 311

Tue, Sep 22, 2015 266

Wed, Sep 23, 2015 220

Thu, Sep 24, 2015 269

Fri, Sep 25, 2015 232

Sat, Sep 26, 2015 467

Sun, Sep 27, 2015 462

Mon, Sep 28, 2015 246

Tue, Sep 29, 2015 219

Wed, Sep 30, 2015 178


